
Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m TIME

SURNAME & NAME BORN

4x200 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 38
23 AUG 2014 - 10:27

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome ITA 31 JUL 2009
WJR  7:15.36   TARGET TIME    29 AUG 2013
ER   6:59.15   RUSSIA RUS Rome ITA 31 JUL 2009
CR   7:06.71   RUSSIA RUS Budapest HUN 14 AUG 2010

1 2 7 GER GERMANY 7:10.26 q
BACKHAUS Robin 15 JUN 1989 0.68 25.14 52.07 1:20.01 1:47.76 1:47.76     
LEBHERZ Yannick 13 JAN 1989 0.40 24.22 51.01 1:19.15 1:47.67 3:35.43     
RAPP Clemens 14 JUL 1989 0.42 25.71 52.50 1:20.25 1:47.75 5:23.18     
BIEDERMANN Paul 07 AUG 1986 0.45 25.22 52.18 1:19.76 1:47.08 7:10.26

2 2 1 RUS RUSSIA 7:11.37 1.11 q
LOBINTSEV Nikita 21 NOV 1988 0.70 25.02 52.06 1:19.75 1:48.50 1:48.50     
KRASNYKH Alexander 19 JUN 1995 0.27 24.70 51.89 1:19.81 1:47.36 3:35.86     
ERMAKOV Dmitry 07 FEB 1993 0.32 24.30 51.49 1:19.36 1:46.86 5:22.72     
ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav 14 MAY 1992 0.23 24.80 52.22 1:20.72 1:48.65 7:11.37

3 1 1 NED NETHERLANDS 7:15.52 5.26 q
WEERTMAN Ferry 27 JUN 1992 0.84 26.07 54.33 1:22.77 1:50.19 1:50.19     
DREESENS Dion 30 APR 1993 0.46 25.02 52.12 1:19.96 1:47.74 3:37.93     
REIJNS Joost 17 APR 1987 0.43 25.59 53.04 1:21.17 1:49.82 5:27.75     
VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan 07 OCT 1988 0.41 24.99 52.00 1:19.73 1:47.77 7:15.52

4 1 3 ITA ITALY 7:15.77 5.51 q
TURRINI Federico 21 JUL 1987 0.70 25.90 54.02 1:22.12 1:50.13 1:50.13     
BELOTTI Marco 29 NOV 1988 0.55 24.93 52.59 1:20.91 1:49.39 3:39.52     
LESTINGI Damiano 22 APR 1989 0.34 24.96 52.09 1:19.68 1:47.96 5:27.48     
DETTI Gabriele 29 AUG 1994 0.43 25.46 52.87 1:20.81 1:48.29 7:15.77

5 2 4 ESP SPAIN 7:16.11 5.85 q
SOLAECHE GOMEZ Eduardo 22 NOV 1993 0.68 26.22 53.65 1:21.69 1:50.13 1:50.13     
PUIG GARRICH Albert 01 JAN 1994 0.36 25.60 53.25 1:21.34 1:49.05 3:39.18     
MARTIN MARTIN VICTOR M 01 JAN 1993 0.38 24.80 52.08 1:20.20 1:48.36 5:27.54     
DURAN NAVIA Miguel 01 JAN 1995 0.28 25.23 52.89 1:20.82 1:48.57 7:16.11

6 1 7 BEL BELGIUM 7:16.33 6.07 q
CORTENS Ken 06 JAN 1993 0.79 26.11 54.35 1:23.18 1:51.21 1:51.21     
SURGELOOSE Glenn 04 SEP 1989 0.24 25.47 52.62 1:20.30 1:48.49 3:39.70     
VANLUCHENE Emmanuel 09 DEC 1992 0.06 24.82 52.89 1:21.32 1:49.42 5:29.12     
TIMMERS Pieter 21 JAN 1988 0.26 24.28 51.22 1:19.03 1:47.21 7:16.33

7 2 5 FRA FRANCE 7:16.54 6.28 q
FUCHS Theo 20 DEC 1993 0.74 26.40 53.85 1:22.28 1:50.39 1:50.39     
BOURELLY Lorys 27 MAY 1992 0.19 24.92 52.60 1:20.99 1:48.60 3:38.99     
MIGNON Clement 21 JAN 1993 0.21 25.52 53.46 1:21.71 1:49.06 5:28.05     
MALLET Gregory 21 MAR 1984 0.49 24.90 52.66 1:20.71 1:48.49 7:16.54

8 2 3 POL POLAND 7:19.10 8.84 q
SWITKOWSKI Jan 23 JAN 1994 0.72 25.93 53.18 1:21.43 1:50.57 1:50.57     
MAJCHRZAK Kacper 22 SEP 1992 0.10 24.34 51.70 1:20.08 1:48.79 3:39.36     
WERNER Pawel 30 JAN 1993 0.36 25.35 53.27 1:21.85 1:50.63 5:29.99     
ZIELINSKI Dawid 02 SEP 1992 0.06 24.59 52.48 1:20.08 1:49.11 7:19.10

9 2 2 SWE SWEDEN 7:20.09 9.83 R
CARLSSON Mattias 16 MAY 1990 0.73 25.78 53.63 1:21.60 1:50.72 1:50.72     
EKSTROEM Oscar 08 OCT 1994 0.11 25.31 52.67 1:20.68 1:49.31 3:40.03     
SJOEDIN Simon 04 OCT 1986 0.03 24.95 52.80 1:20.97 1:49.48 5:29.51     
PAULSSON Adam 14 MAR 1995 0.29 25.59 53.47 1:21.97 1:50.58 7:20.09

10 1 2 AUT AUSTRIA 7:20.47 10.21 R
BRANDL David 19 APR 1987 0.71 26.56 54.75 1:22.58 1:49.83 1:49.83     
SCHERUEBL Christian 06 APR 1994 0.08 24.20 52.35 1:21.24 1:49.79 3:39.62     
AUBOECK Felix 19 DEC 1996 0.33 25.40 52.97 1:21.29 1:49.41 5:29.03     
MALY Jakub 02 APR 1992 0.19 25.38 52.95 1:21.68 1:51.44 7:20.47

11 1 8 DEN DENMARK 7:21.53 11.27
LIE Anders 11 APR 1991 0.74 25.75 53.37 1:20.97 1:48.63 1:48.63     
BROMER Viktor B. 20 APR 1993 0.41 26.12 54.04 1:22.62 1:51.06 3:39.69     
IPSEN Anton Oerskov 04 SEP 1994 0.20 25.50 53.61 1:22.61 1:51.02 5:30.71     
SKAANING Daniel 22 JUN 1993 0.19 25.83 53.61 1:21.95 1:50.82 7:21.53

12 2 8 SUI SWITZERLAND 7:24.40 14.14
FEBO Jean-Baptiste 29 DEC 1992 0.73 25.77 53.64 1:21.80 1:50.33 1:50.33     
KARASEK David Raphael 06 OCT 1987 0.25 25.88 54.45 1:23.28 1:51.45 3:41.78     
HALDEMANN Alexandre 08 MAR 1995 0.40 24.28 52.05 1:21.08 1:50.97 5:32.75     
VAN DUIJN Nico 06 OCT 1990 0.23 25.48 53.30 1:21.67 1:51.65 7:24.40

13 1 5 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 7:28.21 17.95
MICKA Jan 15 JAN 1995 0.74 25.82 53.91 1:23.65 1:52.53 1:52.53     
HAVRANEK Tomas 13 JUN 1994 0.34 25.23 53.14 1:22.23 1:51.96 3:44.49     
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME

SURNAME & NAME BORN

VERNER Martin 15 MAR 1980 0.37 25.16 53.19 1:23.04 1:52.63 5:37.12     

KUNCAR David 09 APR 1993 0.38 24.96 53.00 1:21.91 1:51.09 7:28.21
14 2 6 UKR UKRAINE 7:29.91 19.65

GONCHAROV Anton 25 OCT 1990 0.74 26.55 54.82 1:23.19 1:51.41 1:51.41     
SHEMBERYEV Maxym 25 SEP 1993 0.42 26.03 54.75 1:24.74 1:54.30 3:45.71     
FROLOV Sergiy 14 APR 1992 0.30 25.82 54.05 1:22.94 1:51.57 5:37.28     
VARVARUK Sergiy 22 MAR 1994 0.60 25.42 53.58 1:22.83 1:52.63 7:29.91

15 1 6 LUX LUXEMBOURG 7:32.99 22.73
BRANDENBURGER Pit 06 AUG 1995 0.72 26.53 54.58 1:23.32 1:51.89 1:51.89     
SCHNEIDERS Jean Francois 22 JUN 1990 0.12 25.84 54.55 1:24.29 1:52.93 3:44.82     
HENX Julien 20 JUN 1995 0.35 26.25 55.70 1:26.53 1:55.83 5:40.65     
STACCHIOTTI Raphael 01 SEP 1992 0.17 25.92 54.38 1:23.67 1:52.34 7:32.99

16 1 4 TUR TURKEY 7:37.08 26.82
CELIK Doga 28 MAY 1991 0.72 25.94 55.00 1:26.09 1:56.93 1:56.93     
KARAP Nezir 02 JAN 1994 0.63 26.07 54.92 1:24.56 1:53.69 3:50.62     
ORNEK Alpkan 18 SEP 1995 0.23 26.10 54.74 1:23.76 1:52.74 5:43.36     
YILDIRIMER Ediz 25 OCT 1993 0.33 25.98 55.25 1:24.51 1:53.72 7:37.08
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